

**2010 No. 2007**

**CUSTOMS**

**The Export Control (Amendment) (No. 2) Order 2010**

ISBN 978-0-11-150112-2

---

**CORRECTION**

Page 30, explanatory note, paragraph 2, line three: "...the Cluster Munitions Act 2010..." should read "...the Cluster Munitions (Prohibitions) Act 2010...";

Page 30, explanatory note, paragraph 4, line one: "Article 4 of this order..." should read "Article 3 of this order..."; and

Page 30, explanatory note, paragraph 4, line four: "Article 4 adds to..." should read "Article 3 adds to...".

*July 2011*

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED  
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office  
and Queen's Printer of Acts of Parliament